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SJT00RT JN1003-B PAN 6433-2B VG96912-A

Wall mounting receptacle

Shell L M R S T VThread Modified N P**
Size Max +.00 (TP) ±.04 ±.01 Class 2A Modified +.00 Max

-.01 UNEF (Plated) Major Dia -.01

8 12.70 16.05 15.09 20.62 3.05 .4375-28 .421-.417 12.61 2.92
10 12.70 16.05 18.26 23.82 3.05 .5625-24 .542-.538 14.99 2.92
12 12.70 16.05 20.62 26.19 3.05 .6875-24 .667-.663 19.65 2.92
14 12.70 16.05 23.01 28.57 3.05 .8125-20 .791-.787 22.22 2.92
16 12.70 16.05 24.61 30.96 3.05 .9375-20 .916-.912 25.40 2.92
18 12.70 16.05 26.97 33.32 3.05 1.0625-18 1.034-1.030 28.57 2.92
20 12.70 15.29 29.36 36.52 3.05 1.1875-18 1.158-1.154 31.75 2.21
22 12.70 15.29 31.75 39.67 3.05 1.3125-18 1.283-1.279 34.92 2.21
24 13.97 15.29 34.92 42.87 3.73 1.4375-18 1.408-1.404 38.10 1.39

All dimensions for reference only

23.83

Max

S R

(TP)

S
R(TP)

M0.01 Dia

T

(4 Holes)

+.15

-.00

18.21

M

L

Max

N
D

V

P** 5.87

Max

* To complete order number, see "how to order" page

**  Standard wall mount may be back panel mounted where

panel thickness does not exceed these dimensions.  For

thicker panel applications, SJTP00RT should be used

View D enlarged for

size 8 coaxial use only

* SJT00RT-...

* JN1003-B...

* PAN6433-2B...

* VG96912-A...
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T

(4 Holes)

S

S

SJTP02RE

Box mounting receptacle (back panel mounting)

R

(TP)

R

(TP)

K
M

F
G

KKP

Z (Size 24 only)

Z

3.96

Max

* To complete order number, see "how to order" page

Shell F K M R S T Z P KK G
Size +.00 +.01 +.00 (TP) +.03 ±.01 ±.08 Dia Dia Max

-.01 -.00 -.01 -.02 +.00 +.01
-.01 -.00

8 15.47 24.00 21.84 15.09 20.62 3.05 1.57 13.11 10.59 8.76
10 15.47 24.00 21.84 18.26 23.82 3.05 1.57 16.08 13.66 8.76
12 15.47 24.00 21.84 20.62 26.18 3.05 1.57 20.37 16.84 8.76
14 15.47 24.00 21.84 23.01 28.57 3.05 1.57 23.54 19.99 8.76
16 15.47 24.00 21.84 24.61 30.96 3.05 1.57 26.72 23.16 8.76
18 15.47 24.00 21.84 26.97 33.32 3.05 1.57 29.89 26.16 8.76
20 15.47 24.00 21.84 29.36 36.52 3.05 1.57 33.07 29.31 8.76
22 15.47 24.00 21.84 31.75 39.67 3.05 1.57 36.24 32.49 8.76
24 19.05 27.56 25.40 34.92 42.87 3.73 1.98 39.42 35.66 11.48

All dimensions for reference only

M0.01 Dia

* SJTP02RE-...
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JN1003-H SJT02RE

C

(4 Holes)

A

B

A B

'P' Panel

Thickness

Rear Mounted

5.00mm Max

Panel Thickness

Front Mounted

H

F
E
G

D

M0.01 Dia

Shell A B C D E F G H P
SIze ±0.40 ±0.13 +0.10 +0.00 +0.15 +0.00 Max Max Max

-0.13 -0.00 -0.13

8 20.62 15.10 3.20 12.00 18.21 16.05 27.65 11.91 3.00
10 23.83 18.30 3.20 15.00 18.21 16.05 27.65 15.09 3.00
12 26.19 20.60 3.20 19.05 18.21 16.05 27.65 18.26 3.00
14 28.57 23.00 3.20 22.22 18.21 16.05 27.65 21.44 3.00
16 30.96 24.60 3.20 25.40 18.21 16.05 27.65 24.61 3.00
18 33.32 27.00 3.20 28.57 18.21 16.05 27.65 27.38 3.00
20 36.53 29.40 3.20 31.75 18.21 15.29 27.65 30.56 3.00
22 39.67 31.80 3.20 34.92 18.21 15.29 27.65 33.73 3.00
24 42.90 34.90 3.70 38.10 18.21 15.29 28.72 36.91 2.26

All dimensions for reference only    Designates true position dimensioning

* To complete order number, see "how to order" page

* JN1003H ...
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SJT06RT/SJTG06RT JN1003-FG

PAN 6433-2F, PAN 6433-2FG VG96912-D, VG96912-E

Straight plug / Straight plug (with grounding fingers)

Shell size L Q V Thread
Max Dia Max Class 2a Modified

UNEF (Plated) Major Dia.

8 30.96 18.64 .4375-28 10.69 - 10.59
10 30.96 21.44 .5625-24 13.77- 13.67
12 30.96 25.81 .6875-24 16.94 - 16.84
14 30.96 28.98 .8125-20 20.09 - 19.99
16 30.96 32.13 .9375-20 22.27 - 23.16
18 30.96 35.33 1.0625-18 26.26 - 26.16
20 30.96 38.10 1.1875-18 29.41 - 29.31
22 30.96 41.28 1.3125-18 32.59 - 32.49
24 31.95 44.45 1.4375-18 35.76 - 35.66

All dimensions for reference only

* To complete order number, see "how to order" page

19.05

Max

Q

L

D

V
+.09

-.05

15.09
±.64

8.26

View D enlarged for

size 8 coaxial use only

* SJT06RT-

* PAN6433-2F...

* VG96912-E...

±.64

8.26

+.09

-.05

15.09

V

D

Grounding ring

L

* SJTG06RT-

* PAN6433-2FG....

* VG96912-D....

* JN1003FG....
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SJT07RT JN1003-A PAN 6433-2A VG96912-B

Jam nut receptacle

C

T•

H
S

A• N

R V**

D

1.57 Min

3.18 Max

Panel Thick-

ness

13.69

Max

±.51

.25

±.01

2.29

View D enlarged for

size 8 coaxial use only

19.05

Max

•  "D" shaped panel cut-out dimensions

* To complete order number, see "how to order" page

**  Oversize threads.  Check accesory threads before ordering

Shell A• H Hex S V Thread R Thread N C T•
Size +.00 +.43 ±.41 Class 2a Class 2a +.02 Max +.25

-.25 -.41 UNEF (Plated) UNEF (Plated) -.05 -.00

8 13.77 19.05 23.82 .5625-24 .5625-24 18.01 27.38 14.52
10 16.92 22.22 26.97 .6875-24 .6875-24 14.99 30.56 17.70
12 21.08 26.97 31.75 .8125-20 .8750-20 19.05 35.33 22.45
14 24.26 30.17 34.92 .9375-20 1.0000-20 22.22 38.48 25.58
16 27.53 33.32 38.10 1.0625-18 1.1250-18 25.40 41.68 28.80
18 30.68 36.52 41.27 1.1875-18 1.2500-18 28.57 44.86 31.98
20 33.86 39.67 46.02 1.3125018 1.3750-18 31.75 49.61 35.15
22 37.06 42.87 49.22 1.4375-18 1.5000-18 34.92 52.78 38.28
24 46.13 46.62 52.37 1.43775-18 1.6250-18 38.10 55.96 41.50

All dimensions for reference only

* SJT07RT...

* PAN 6433-2A...

* VG96912-B...

* JN 1003A
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SJT JN1003-R VG 96912-W

Dummy receptacle

+.15

-.00

18.21

N

M

R (TP) S

T

(Holes)
S

R

(TP)

* To complete order number, add shell size and suffix number.
For  example, shell size 10 with bright cadmium plated nickel base, 10-476807-107.

Finish Suffix

Chromate treat -XX0

Anodic coating -XX5

Cadmium plate nickel base -XX7

Olive Drab, Cadmium, nickel base -XX9

Electroless nickel -XXG

M0.13 Dia

Shell M N R S T
Size +.00 +.00 (TP) +.03 ±.01

-.13 -.01 -.02

8 16.05 12.01 15.09 20.62 3.05
10 16.05 14.99 18.26 23.82 3.05
12 16.05 19.05 20.62 26.18 3.05
14 16.05 22.22 23.01 28.57 3.05
16 16.05 25.40 24.61 30.96 3.05
18 16.05 28.57 26.97 33.32 3.05
20 15.29 31.75 29.36 36.52 3.05
22 15.29 34.92 31.75 39.67 3.05
24 15.29 38.10 34.92 42.87 3.73

All dimensions for reference only

* 10-476807-XXX

* JN1003R-XX
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SJTB JN1003-J

Though Bulkhead

Shell A B C D D2 P
Size +.00 ±.13 ±.40 +.00 +.10 Max

-.13 -.13 -.0

8 12.00 15.10 20.62 16.05 3.20 3.00
10 15.00 18.30 23.83 16.05 3.20 3.00
12 19.05 20.60 26.19 16.05 3.20 3.00
14 22.22 23.00 28.57 16.05 3.20 3.00
16 25.40 24.60 30.96 16.05 3.20 3.00
18 28.57 27.00 33.32 16.05 3.20 3.00
20 31.75 29.40 36.53 15.29 3.20 3.00
22 34.92 31.80 39.67 15.29 3.20 3.00
24 38.10 34.90 42.90 15.29 3.70 2.26

M0.01 Dia

T

(4 Holes)

B

C

41.00

Max +.12

-.00

18.21

D

A

5.00mm Max

Panel Thickness

Front Mounted
'P' Panel

Thickness

Rear Mounted

Complete part number by adding size and planform

ie: SJTB24-35PS(014)

D2

SJTB ...

JN1003J ...
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SJT1Y JN1003-E - Hermetic

Solder mounting receptacle

Shell L M G Dia K Dia N
Size +0.28 +0.15 +0.28 +0.02 +0.02

-0.00 -0.13 -0.25 -0.13 -0.13

8 20.04 3.17 17.44 14.27 12.01
10 20.04 3.17 20.24 17.07 14.38
12 20.04 3.17 23.01 19.83 19.05
14 20.04 3.17 26.18 23.01 22.22
16 20.04 3.17 29.36 26.18 25.40
18 20.04 3.17 32.53 29.36 28.57
20 20.04 3.17 34.92 31.75 31.75
22 20.86 3.96 38.10 34.92 34.92
24 20.85 3.96 41.27 38.10 38.10

* To complete order number, see "how to order" pages

* SJT1Y- ...

+.76

-1.01

7.72+.15

-.13

0.79

M

N

G

L

K
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Shell N C A• L H S KK RR T•
SIze +.00 Max +.00 Max Hex ±.04 +.03 Thread +.02

-.01 -.02 +.04 -.00 Class 2a -.00
-.04 Threaded

8 12.01 27.38 13.77 7.54 19.03 23.82 16.31 .5625-24 14.52
10 14.99 30.56 16.992 7.54 22.22 26.97 19.45 .6875-24 17.70
12 14.05 35.33 21.08 7.54 26.97 31.75 22.66 .8750-20 22.45
14 22.22 38.48 24.26 7.54 30.17 34.92 25.86 1.0000-20 25.50
16 25.40 41.68 27.53 7.54 33.32 38.10 29.01 1.1250-18 28.80
18 28.57 44.86 30.68 8.33 36.52 41.27 32.21 1.2500-18 31.98
20 31.75 49.61 33.86 8.33 39.67 46.02 35.36 1.3750-18 35.15
22 34.92 52.78 37.06 8.33 44.87 49.22 38.56 1.5000-18 38.27
24 38.10 55.96 40.13 8.33 46.02 52.37 41.77 1.6250-18 41.50

SJT07Y - Hermetic

Jam nut receptacle

KK

RR

1.57 Min

3.18 Max

Panel Thickness

±.64

2.13

L

A• N

T•

H
S

C

±.13

23.24

• "D" shaped panel cut-out dimensions

* To complete order number, see "how to order" pages

* SJT07Y- ...
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SJT - Accessories

Cable Clamp

* To complete order number, add shell size and suffix number.
For  example, shell size 10 with cadmium plate, nickel base, 10-476808-107.

GG AB

Y

L

Shell A B L Y GG
Size Dia Dia Max Thread Max

+.02 +.00 Class 2B
-.06 -.03 UNEF (Plated)

8 3.17 6.35 23.42 .4375-28 19.68
10 4.77 7.92 23.42 .5625-24 20.09
12 7.92 11.12 23.42 .6875-24 24.46
14 9.52 14.27 29.76 .8125-20 27.60
16 12.70 15.89 29.76 .9375-20 29.31
18 15.87 19.05 29.76 1.0625-18 35.54
20 15.87 19.05 29.76 1.1875-18 35.54
22 19.03 23.82 32.94 1.3125-18 40.31
24 20.32 25.54 32.94 1.4375-18 42.69

All dimensions for reference only

Finish 10-No.
Suffix

Chromate treat -XX0

Anodic coating -XX5

Cadmium plate nickel base -XX7

Olive Drab, Cadmium, nickel base -XX9

Electroless nickel -XXG

* 10-476808-XXX
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SJT - Accessories Receptacle protection cap
Cover, connector receptacle electrical -

JN1003-MB PAN 6433-2MB, PAN 6433-2MA

L

A

E

L

E

* JN1003 MA

* PAN6433-2MA

* 10-432984-XXX

A

B

* 10-325943-XXX

4.24

JN1003MB

PAN6433-2MB

10-431918-XXX

L

A

Shell A Dia B Dia L E
Size Max Max Max Min

8 19 16.28 21.03 69.85
10 22 19.46 21.03 69.85
12 26 22.63 21.03 82.55
14 29 25.81 21.03 82.55
16 33 28.98 21.03 82.55
18 36 32.16 21.03 82.55
20 39 38.63 21.03 95.25
22 44 41.28 21.03 95.25
24 46 41.68 21.82 95.25

All dimensions are for reference only

Finish Suffix

Chromate treat -XX0

Anodic coating -XX5

Cadmium plate nickel base -XX7

Olive Drab, Cadmium, nickel base -XX9

Electroless nickel -XXG
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SJT - Accessories

Plug protection cap

23.01

Plug protection cap

DN

*10-476801-XXX

28.98

ND

177.80 Approx

+.02

-.01

3.55 Dia

*To complete order number, add shell size and suffix number.

For example shell size 10 with bright cadmium plated Nickel

base, 10-476810-107

Shell D N
Size Dia Max Max

8 17.48 12.01
10 20.63 14.99
12 24.61 19.05
14 27.79 22.23
16 30.96 25.40
18 34.14 28.58
20 37.31 31.75
22 40.49 34.93
24 43.66 38.10

All dimensions for reference only

Finish 10-No.
Suffix

Bright cadmium plated nickel base XX7

Anodic coating (Alumilite) XX5

Chromate Treated (Iridite 14-2) XX0

Olive drab cadmium plate nickel base XX9

Electroless nickel coating XXG

* 10-476810-XXX

* JN1003MFXX

* PAN 6433-2MFXX


